
Multi-Conductor Cables
Overall Shield
Conductors:
Insulation:
Shield:
Jacket:
Construction:
Temperature Rating:
Operating Voltage
Applications:

Approvals:

Stranded Tinned Copper
Polyethylene
Aluminum Mylar overall shield with stranded tinned'copper drain wire
PVC
Cabled
60°C
300V
Control cable for power limited circuits. Processing equipment, audio,
and other low voltage control uses requiring cable with excellent
electrical characteristics.
UL Type CM
NEC Article 800
AWM Style as noted

SIGNAL
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Copper
Number AWG Conductors Strandinn

672202
672203
672204

22
J2

22

7 x 3 0
7x30
7 x 3 0

Drain Nominal
Wire Insulation

.Thickness
22 AWG
22 AWG
22 AWG

.016"

.016"

.016"

.025"

.032"

.027"

.177"

.200'!

.224" Blk/Nat/Rd/Gn
672002 20 7x28 22 AWG
672003
672004

.IP
20

7x28 22 AWG
7 x 2 8 22 AWG

J)_16'l
.016"
.016"

.028" .204" Elk/Nat 2092 27 51 24

.033" .216" Blk/Nat/Rd

.028" .230" Blk/Nat/Rd/Gn
2093^
2094

17 51 31
27 49 38

671802
671803

JJ_
18

1 6 x 3 0 20 AWG .018" .030" .229"
16x30 20 AWG

671804 18 1 6 x 3 0 20 AWG
.0181
.018"

.026" .232"
_Blk/Nat_
Blk/Rd7Nat

2092 24 44 31
2093

.028" .254" Blk/Nat/Rd/Gn 2094
J7 4JL
27 48

37
47

67J602
671603

16
~16

19_x.01T7
1 9 X . 0 1 1 7

18 AWG
18 AWG

.032"

.032"
.03T
.032"

.310"

.349"
J3lk/Nat

Blk/Rd/Nat
2106
2107

27 4_7_
26 60

_52_
72

671402 14 19 x.0147 16 AWG .032" .042" .345" Blk/Nat 2106 24 47 70
671202 12 19x25 14 AWG .037" .040" .419" Blk/Nat 2106 25 49 103

* Conductor to Conductor
** Conductor to Shield


